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NOTE: "A-ABSENT Gr-GRACE 

YEAR 

208/4O0 

YEAR 

169/400 

FIRST 

218/400 

YEAR THIRD 

SECOND 

595/1200 

TOTAL GRAND 

YEARWISE 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

OBTAINED/MAXIMUM 

MARKS 

SECOND PASS 

RESULT :CLASS/DIVISION 

DRAWING & PAINTING 

100 100 

25 

33 

58 

82 

140 

HISTORY 

200 

43 

35 

78 

78 

TH. 

PR. 

SUBJECT(S) /PAPER(S) OFFERED 

TOTAL 

PAPER(S) 
OF SUBJECTS) 

MAXIMUM MARKS 

THEORY 

PRACTICAL 

TOTAL SUBJECT 

MARKS OBTAINED 

COLLEGE/CENTRE: 

KANYA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA, 

BHOOR 

BAREILLY 

NAME 

RITU RAWAT 

ROLL NO.: 

FATHERS NAME 

633571 

ENROLMENT NO.: 
B.A. 

ParLPart 

tfiPart 

III 

JS RAWAT 943874 

CATEGORY 

Regul ar 

1997 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

ROHILKHAND UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY 

0159994 

University 
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